Parts

Catalog

NVAP

Leveling Disc Harrow Remote Control
Articulated by Pistons

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index
JAVAYZAV oY oo (o o Lo I 4 1 1 ¢ S 4
TADIE NVAP SPACING L75IMMM c.eeveeeeeeereteeeeterete s e se st s e se st e s ssase st e s s esessasesssasessasessasasessasessasasessasessasasens 5
TADIE NVAP SPACING L751MMM c.veveeeeeeeeeteeeeteeete s ete st e et ese st ess s ese st ese s ssessasesssasessasessasasesssessasasessasessassens 6
JAVAYZAV oY oo (o o[ AL 00 T o OSSN 7
Table NVAP SPACING 200NN ......ueeeveveeeeereeeeeteeeteretesevesessssessssesesasessssasessasessssssessasesssasessasessssasesssessasasesssessssssens 8
Table NVAP SPACING 200NN ......ueeeeeeveeeeeereeeveteieteeetesvesessasesssesesasessssassssasessssesessasesssasessasessssasessasessasasessasessasasens 9
Hitch Drawbar 36 t0 42 DSC SPACING 175NN ......eveeeeereerereeeiereieteeetesecsesessssesessesessssessssasesasesessesessssesesasessasessssasesen 10
Hitch Drawbar 44 t0 56 DSC SPACING 175NN c....c.veeeeeeveeereeeieeeeteeeteseivesessssesesessessssessssasessasessssesessssesessasessasesssasesen 10
Hitch Drawbar 42 to 52 DSC SPACING 200N .......cuveveveererereeereeereeeteseeresessssessssesessssessssssessssessssesessssesessassssssesssasesen 10
Complete ArtiCUIGEION WHREEI SNASt...........cceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeecesteeeeeeretetesvete s e e ssesessse e st s s ase st essasesessasessasasessasesens 11
HYAPQUIIC CYINAEE ...t ettt e ettt st e st e st esess et et e s et e s s essasasessasesensasesssasaanas 11
DiSCS SECLION SPACING 175NN ..ottt te st st st s e s te s e st e st e s s s e st s st et e ssesses st s sassessssssasasssssssssnsasssssssnsen 12
DiSCS SECEION SPACING 200NN c....veeeeiesieereeieieeiesteitsstsstssesstestsstsssessssstastsssesstsssastesssssssssasassessssssansassssssssssssessessesssen 13
ROIQI BEAING (GIOASE) ...ttt eeceeteset st stesess s e e st ess s esessasessasasessasessssasessasessssasesssassssasessnsessssassssanas 14
RACIQI BEATING (O] ..ottt et st s st e st e et et ess st e st ess s esessasesa s et assasessssasessasesansasesssasaanas 14
AXIQI BEGIING (O]t este et e e e et e et e e st e e st e st e s e s st ess s et e st ess st assasesassasessasessassessasesessasessasese 15
SHICKEI'S c.eveveeieieieiseistststs s e e st s s ts et s st s st e sttt s ss e s et ettt et e s e sa s s et e s e ss s s s st e s e s e s e ss s et st e tesasansasassnsesasessnsns 16

NVA04622A ((Revised: 06/2022) n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« NVAP Spacing 175mm

8

*|tem 31 e 57 - See page 11
*|tem 71 - See page 10

_wao4e2a ] 4|



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table NVAP Spacing 175mm

RIRIRTIRIRIR RIRIRRIRIRIR

E Code Product description S 2323232388 E Code Product description S 23232388
I %2 & ¥ e bk

1 |5404011019-7 | Main Frame of Complete frames front and rear (Nvap 36 A 42Dsc Esp.175mm) 1T101]1 18 | 5348050006-3 | Complete Limiter Of 342 X 25mm 1

1 | 5404011004-9 | Main Frame of Complete frames front and rear (Nvap) 101 1] 1|19 5558040025-5 | Piston Lock Of 348mm 1

2 15022012078-0 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvap36 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 20 | 6020310421-1 | French Head Pin #9,8 X 6Tmm 2

2 | 5022012064-0 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvap44 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 1 21 16020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80mm 8

2 1 5022012068-3 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvap 48 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 1 22 | 5432010981-0 | Pin of @1.1/2”X 242mm with Lock 4

2 | 5022012072-1 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvap52 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 23 1 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75mm 4

2 |5022012017-9 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvap56 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 || 24 16020311234-6 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/2" 6F Unc Gr5 Ch.2.1/4" H.39mm 4

3 15022012079-9 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvap36 Discs Spacing.175mm 1 25 |5432010830-9 | Pin W/Handle of #1”X 148mm 4

3 15022012065-9 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvap44 Discs Spacing 175mm 1111 26 |6020130108-7 | Grease fitting 1/8” straight BSP-28F 4

3 15022012069-1 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvap48 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 27 |5420010116-5 | Bolt @3/8" X 1" W/Ring 4

3 |5022012073-0 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvap52 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 28 |6020310840-3 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" H.12,00mm 4

3 150220120187 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvap56 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 || 29 |5432120045-4 | French Head Pin #30,53 X 71Tmm 5

4 15022012075-6 | Central Rear Gang Nvap36A42 Discs Spacing 175mm 11111 30 |6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 2

4 15022012014-4 | Central Rear Gang Nvap44A56 Discs Spacing 175mm 101 1| 1 | *31]6020058780-7 | Hydraulic Cylinder“D.A"@1.5/8"X #3.1/4" X 340mm(Stroke) X 612mm(Closed) | 5

5 15022012076-4 | Right Lateral Front Gang Nvap36 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 32 1 5432010988-7 | Pin with Lock @31,7 X 100mm Without Grease 4

5 15022012062-4 | Right Lateral Front Gang Nvap44 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 1 33 16020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 4

5 |5022012066-7 | Right Lateral Front Gang Nvap48 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 1 34 16020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 4

5 150220120705 | Right Lateral Front Gang Nvap52 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 35 | 6020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2" 5

5 15022012015-2 | Right Lateral Front Gang Nvap56 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 136 [6020310591-9 | Round Head Pin #30,53 X 98mm 1

6 | 50220120772 | Left Lateral Front Gang Nvap36 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 37 16020010453-9 | Smooth Washer M33 #34,00 X 860,00 X 5,00mm 3

6 | 5022012063-2 | Left Lateral Front Gang Nvap44 Discs Spacing 175mm 11111 38 15372011084-5 | Hose 3/8" X 5700mm W/ 1Tcg And 1Trf W/Male Quick Coupling 1

6 | 5022012067-5 | Left Lateral Front Gang Nvap48 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 39 15372011083-7 | Hose 3/8" X 5300mm W/ 1Tcg And 1Trf W/Male Quick Coupling 1

6 |5022012071-3 | Left Lateral Front Gang Nvap52 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 40 | 6020310665-6 | French Head Pin 330,53 X 85mm 1

6 | 5022012016-0 | Left Lateral Front Gang Nvap56 Discs Spacing 175mm 1 || 41 |5040010851-7 | Stabilizer Bar Lift 1

7 |5022012074-8 | Central Front Gang Nvap36A42 Discs Spacing 175mm 11111 42 16020310595-1 | French Head Pin @1”X 105mm 1

7 15022012013-6 | Central Front Gang Nvap44A56 Discs Spacing 175mm 11| 1] 1 | 43]5024010703-9  Plain Washer #26 x 50,8 x 8mm 9

8 |6020310242-1| Square Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4 44 15224010111-4 | 10 Way Oil Distributor 3/4”16F Unf 1

9 | 5204010537-9 | Tire Pivot Axle Hub (With Self-Lubricating Bushing) 2 45 16020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2

10 | 6020010513-6 | Plain Washer @20 X @35 X 3mm 4 46 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4

11 1 6020310143-3 | French Head Screw 1/2”X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special - Internal Market 40 | 48 | 52 | 56 | 64 | 72 | 80 || 47 | 6020015800-0 | Plain Inox Washer @10,5 X 330 X 3,00mm 4

11 | 6020310143-3 | French Head Screw 1/2”X 1.5/8” 12F W Gr2 Rt Special - Market External 72 48 | 84| 88 | 96 | 104|108 | 48 | 6020310067-4 A Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 222

12 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2” Medium Industrial - Internal Market 40 | 48 | 52 |56 | 64|72 | 80 || 48 |6020311236-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2121212

12 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2” Medium Industrial -External Market 72 48 | 84| 88 | 96 | 104|110 | 49 | 6020015973-2 | Sheet Metal Pipe Clamp 7

13 | 6020310754-7 | Hex Nut 1/2”12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8” Alt.12.00mm - Internal Market 40 | 48 | 52| 56 | 64 | 72 | 80 || 50 | 6020010723-6 | Nylon Pipe and Hose Clamp (PA-5X1) 16

13 1 6020310754-7 | Hex Nut 1/2”12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Alt.12.00mm - External Market 72 48 | 84| 88 | 96 104|108 | 51 |6020310991-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.1/4" 16F Unc Gr5 Rt 7

14 | 5352050050-9 | Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 1012|1314 | 16 | 18 | 20 || 52 | 5562010027-6 | Complete Retainer Valve 1

14 | 5352050045-2 | Complete Front Wiper - External Market 1820|2122 | 24| 26 | 27 || 53 |6020311195-1 | French Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Special 8

15 | 5352050051-7 | Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 1012 13 14| 16 | 18 | 20 || 54 | 5558210003-8 | Screw Lock of frames and main frame 8

15 | 5352050044-4 | Complete Rear Wiper - External Market 181 20| 21|22 24| 26 | 27 || 55 |6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 11011 14114 14 14

16 | 5400010109-8 | Spiral Spring @44 X @50 X 800mm 4 56 | 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm 11111141414 | 14

17 | 5348050009-8 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 49,5mm 1 *5715232012202-3 | Complete Wheel Articulation Shaft 111101

Chnaaazan



Parts Catalog

« Table NVAP Spacing 175mm

>> BALDAN

Code

Product description

All
36" Spa. 175

40" Spa. 175

42"Spa. 175

44" Spa. 175

48" Spa. 175

52" Spa. 175

56" Spa. 175

Code

Product description

Al

44" Spa. 175

48" Spa. 175

52" Spa. 175

56" Spa. 175

5232012187-6
5498010014-9
5498100005-9
6020311139-0
5024010737-3
61 6020311104-8
61 |6020311140-4
6020010414-8
6020310770-9
5040010852-5
5040010873-8
6020310598-6
6020050114-7
5024010007-7
5566010026-0
6020310431-9
6020602832-0
5084010307-0
5084010313-4
5530060020-3
73 | 5432010025-1
6020390301-7
75 16020310784-9
5372011199-0
6020251709-1
6020250967-6
6020250947-1
6020251000-3
81 |6020251419-0
6020251926-4
6020251925-6
6020250889-0
6020250835-1
6020058710-6
5138010033-2
5138020001-9
5138010029-4
5138090001-0
91 | 6020058706-8
6020310376-2
6020050350-6

Complete Wheel Articulation Shaft

Complete Wheel 650X 16 X 8 Ply

Complete Wheel 750 X 16 X 10 Ply

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

Washer 327 X 70 X 6mm

Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 5.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 7" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50mm

Complete Hitch Transversal Bar

Complete Hitch Transversal Bar

French Head Pin @3/4”X 75mm

Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/2"

Smooth Washer 020,3 X 046,5 X 4,75mm

Complete Stabilizer Rod(565mm)

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

Stabilizer Bar Support

Complete Hitch Drawbar

Complete Hitch Drawbar

Hoses Support

Pin with Puller #1.1/4" X 215mm

Lock With Ring @5,75 X 50mm

Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00mm

Hose #3/8" X 4000mm with 1Tcg 45° E 1Trf W/ Male Quick Coupling

High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 3100mm With 2Tcg 90° Right (Sae 100R2 At -
High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 3100mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 2800mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 2800mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi)
High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 2600mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8” X 2600mm (/2Tcg

High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8”X 2400mm (/2Tcg

High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 2400mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1800mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi)
Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8”

Wrench for Self-Locking Nut 1.5/8"E 2.3/4”

Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2"

Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 5/8”X 3/4"X 1.1/4”

Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8"

Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 3/4” and 1”

Tyre 650 X 16 X 08 Ply

Agricultural Inner Tube for Tire 6.00-16 with Tr-15 Valve (Maggion Ca 15/16)

N

Ry QNN RN N NS

PR N PP Y

~

~

~

—_

—_

N

—_

—_

6020350400-7
5566080078-5
6020310778-4
6010600463-6
6020250293-0
6020390118-9
6020430311-0
6020010060-6
5412010088-5
6020310406-8
6020350402-3
6020050356-5

Rim 4,50X16 F16.388 43/03 (Harrow)

Rod Of @1" X 565mm

Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm

Spring Backrest Bushing

Helicoidal Compression Spring @43 X @67 X 157mm wire=@12mm
Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd

Complete Retainer Double Valve

0°Ring 6-040 N3006-90Nbr (18,00)

Nipple R.7/8" Unf X R.3/4" Unf X 47mm With Hexagonal 1"

Tire of 750 X 16 X 10 Ply (Implement)

Rim5,5" X 16" 16.392

Agricultural air chamber for tire 6.50/7.00/7.5016 with valve Tr15(Maggion K16)

BAS A NN—

~ | 36" Spa. 175
~ | 40”Spa. 175
~ | 42" Spa. 175

I




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« NVAP Spacing 200mm

21 34 29 .
7 _®® PSRN \| ~

18"

*Item 31 e 57 - See page 11
*|tem 71 - See page 10

NVA04622A



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table NVAP Spacing 200mm

[— - -] (= — A — ]

RIKRI]RIR SIRI]R|IR
E Code Product description S 2233 ,cE_g Code Product description S 22332
1 | 5404011004-9 | Main frames of complete frames front and rear (NVAP) 1 27 |5420010116-5 | Bolt @3/8" X 1" W/Ring 4
2 15022012036-5 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvap42 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 28 | 6020310840-3 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" H.12,00mm 4
2 15022012039-0 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvap44 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 29 | 5432120045-4 | French Head Pin 30,53 X 71Tmm 5
2 | 5022012042-0 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvap48 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 30 |6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 2
2 | 5022012046-2 | Complete Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvap52 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 | [*31/6020058780-7 | Hydraulic Cylinder“D.A"@1.5/8"X @3.1/4" X 340mm(Course) X 612mm(Closed) 5
3 15022012037-3 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvap42/44 Discs Spacing 200mm 111 32 |5432010988-7 | Pin with Lock @31,7 X 100mm Without Grease 4
3 15022012043-8 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvap48 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 33 16020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 4
3 15022012047-0 | Complete Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvap52 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 34 16020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 4
4 15022012049-7 | Central Rear Gang Nvap42 A 52 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 35 160200501180 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2" 5
5 15022012034-9 | Right Lateral Front Gang Nvap42 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 36 | 6020310591-9 | Round Head Pin #30,53 X 98mm 1
5 15022012038-1 | Right Lateral Front Gang Nvap44 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 37 16020010453-9 | Plain Washer M33 ©34.00 X #60.00 X 5.00mm 3
5 15022012040-3 | Right Lateral Front Gang Nvap48 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 38 | 5372011084-5 | Hose @3/8”X 5700mm With 1Tcg And 1Trf With Male Quick Coupling 1
5 |5022012044-6 | Right Lateral Front Gang Nvap52 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 39 |5372011083-7 | Hose #3/8” X 5300mm With 1Tcg And 1Trf With Male Quick Coupling 1
6 |5022012035-7 | Left Lateral Front Gang Nvap42/44 Discs Spacing 200mm 111 40 |6020310665-6 | French Head Pin 030,53 X 85mm 1
6 |5022012041-1 | Left Lateral Front Gang Nvap44 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 41 1 5040010851-7 | Stabilizer Bar Lift 1
6 | 5022012045-4 | Left Lateral Front Gang Nvap52 Discs Spacing 200mm 1 || 42 |6020310595-1 | French Head Pin @1”X 105mm 1
7 |5022012048-9 | Central Front Gang Nvap42 A 52Discs Spacing 200mm 1 43 50240107039 | Plain Washer @26 x 50,8 x 8mm 9
8 16020310242-1 | Square Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4 44 15224010111-4 | 10 Way Oil Distributor 3/4”16F Unf 1
9 | 52040105379 | Tire Pivot Axle Hub (With Self-Lubricating Bushing) 2 45 16020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2
10 | 6020010513-6 | Plain Washer @20 X @35 X 3mm 4 46 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4
11 |1 6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 52| 56| 64| 72 | | 47 |6020015800-0 | Plain Inox Washer @10,5 X @30 X 3,00mm 4
11 16020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 84| 88 | 96 | 104 | 48 | 6020311236-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2
12 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2” Medium Industrial - Internal Market 52 |56 | 64 | 72| | 49 |6020015973-2 | Sheet Metal Pipe Clamp 7
12 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2” Medium Industrial - External Market 84| 88 |96 104 | 50 | 6020010723-6 | Nylon Pipe and Hose Clamp (Pa-5X1) 16
13 16020310754-7 | Hex Nut 1/2”12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8” Alt.12.00mm - Internal Market 5256 64| 72 |51 6020310991-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.1/4" 16F Unc Gr5 Rt 7
13 | 6020310754-7 | Hex Nut 1/2”12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Alt.12.00mm - External Market 84 | 88 | 96 104| | 52 |5562010027-6 | Complete Pilot Operated Check Valve 1
14 | 5352050050-9 | Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 1211315 17 | | 53 |6020311195-1 | French Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Special 8
14 | 5352050045-2 | Complete Front Wiper - External Market 2122 |24 26| | 54 |5558210003-8 | Screw lock of frames and main frames 8
15 | 5352050051-7 | Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 131 14| 16 | 18 | | 55 |6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 14
15 | 5352050044-4 | Complete Rear Wiper - External Market 2122 |24 26 | | 56 |6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm 14
16 | 5400010109-8 | Spiral Spring @44 X @50 X 800mm 4 *5715232012187-6 | Articulation Wheel Shaft 1
17 | 5348050009-8 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 49,5mm 1 58 |5498100005-9 | Complete Wheel 750 X 16 2
18 | 5348050006-3 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 25mm 1 59 16020311139-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2
19 | 5558040025-5 | Piston Lock Of 348mm 1 60 | 5024010737-3 | Washer @33 X @70 X 6mm 4
20 | 6020310421-1| French Head Pin 39,8 X 61mm 2 61 1 6020311140-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 7" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 3
21 1 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 04,5 X 80mm 8 62 | 5352050017-7 | Front Scraper (Special) 1
22 | 5432010981-0 | Pin of @1.1/2"X 242mm with Lock 4 63 |6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50mm 4
23 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75mm 4 64 | 5040010873-8 | Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 1
24 1 6020311234-6 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/2" 6F Unc Gr5 Ch.2.1/4" H.39mm 4 65 |6020310598-6 | French Head Pin @3/4”X 75mm 1
25 | 5432010830-9 | Pin W/Handle of @1”X 148mm 4 66 | 6020050114-7 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/2" 1
26 | 6020130108-7 | Grease fitting 1/8" straight BSP-28F 4 67 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 20,3 X @46,5 X 4,75mm 2

I BT



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table NVAP Spacing 200mm

E Code Product description

All
42" Spa. 200
44" Spa. 200
48" Spa. 200
52" Spa. 200

68 | 5566010026-0 | Complete Stabilizer Rod(565mm)

69 |6020310431-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

70 | 6020602832-0 | Stabilizer Bar Support

*71/5084010313-4 | Complete Hitch Drawbar

72 | 5530060020-3 | Hoses Support

73 1 5432010025-1 | Pin @1.1/4" X 215mm

74 160203903017 | Lock @5,75 X 50mm

75 16020310784-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00mm

76 | 53720111990 | Hose #3/8” X 4000mm Com 1Tcg 45° E 1Trf W/ Male Quick Coupling

77 16020251709-1 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 3100mm With 2Tcg 90° Right (Sae 100R2 At -
78 | 6020250967-6 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 3100mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
79 16020250947-1 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 2800mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
80 | 6020251000-3 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 2800mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi)
81 16020251419-0 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 2600mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
82 160202519264 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8” X 2600mm (/2Tcg

83 16020251925-6 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8”X 2400mm (/2Tcg

84 |1 6020250889-0 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 2400mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -
85 | 6020250835-1 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1800mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi)
86 | 6020058710-6 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8”

87 1 5138010033-2 | Wrench for Self-Locking Nut 1.5/8”E 2.3/4"

88 | 5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2"

89 |5138010029-4 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 5/8”X 3/4”X 1.1/4”

90 | 5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8"

91 | 6020058706-8 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 3/4”and 1”

92 | 6020310406-8 | Tire 750 X 16 X 10 Ply (Implement)

93 | 6020050356-5 | Agricultural Inner Tube for Tire 6.50/7.00/7.50-16 with Tr-15 Valve (Maggion K-16)
94 | 6020350402-3 | Rim 5,5" X 16" 16.392

95 | 5566080078-5 | Rod Of @1" X 565mm

96 | 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm

97 | 6010600463-6 | Spring Backrest Bushing

98 | 6020250293-0 | Compression Coil Spring @43 X @67 X 157mm Wire=@12mm

99 | 6020390118-9 | Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd

100| 6020430311-0 | Double Pilot Operated Check Valve(11216008)

101 6020010060-6 | 0“Ring 6-040 N3006-90Nbr (18,00)

102 5412010088-5 | Nipple R.7/8" Unf X R.3/4" Unf X 47mm With Hexagonal 1"

AR o DN AONNSNNNS & a3 N = e 3 3 3 A N

Chunaaazan



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Hitch Drawbar 36 to 42 Dsc Spacing 175mm
B®—s

&8

Item
All

Code Product description

5084030014-2 | Hitch Drawbar

5332010094-8 | Hitch Shackle

5136110002-0 | Adjustment Upper Plate

5136110028-3 | Adjustment Plate

6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm
6020311139-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020311136-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry

00 N O LB W N =
W N = W = a a

« Hitch Drawbar 44 to 56 Dsc Spacing 175mm
« Hitch Drawbar 42 to 52 Dsc Spacing 200mm

Item
Al

Code Product description

5084010298-7 | Hitch Drawbar

5136017803-3 | Adjustment Upper Plate

5136017804-1 | Upper Lower Bottom Header Plate
6020311140-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 7" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry
6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm
6020310960-4 | Square Head Pin @37,5X 190mm
6020050122-8 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2"

5024010217-7 | Smooth Washer 339 X @68 X 12,00mm
5530016590-6 | "U" Support of Shackle (hole of 33mm)
6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

O 0 N o L1 B W N =

—
o
-, a NN N

—_
s

I T



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Complete Articulation Wheel Shaft

Item

Code Product description

All
361042 Dsc-
Spacing 175
44 t0 56 Dsc -
Spacing 175
42 to 52 Dsc -
Spacing 200

5232012201-5 | Wheel Articulation Shaft
5232012188-4 | Complete Wheel Articulation Shaft 1
6020317451-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 100mm CI8.8 Rp

5080010155-4 | Bushing Of The Spring Rod

6020310847-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M12 X 1,75 Ma (I8 Ch.19mm H.12,00mm
5232012189-2 | Complete Wheel Shaft

6020095868-6 | Shaft of #2.1/4”X 355mm

6020050100-7 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1.3/4"

5204010535-2 | Complete Wheel Hub

5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X @44 X 4,75mm

10 | 6020310800-4 | Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00mm

11 | 5096010053-8 | Wheel Hub Cap

12 | 6020350224-1 | Retainer 55,00 X #90,00 X 12,50mm

13 16020350056-7 | Bearing 32210

14 | 5204010536-0 | Wheel Hub

15 | 6020350080-0 | Bearing 30207

16 | 6020310998-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 9/16" X 2" 18F Unf1A Gr5 Rp

17 | 6020310816-0 | Double Conic Hexagonal Nut Of Wheel 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 19,00mm
18 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

=
_

WooNOUVIs WN = =

IS - S NN N NN NN SN N

E Code Product description

All

Sealing kit LENIORS

Gasket Std 25002750

Guide Ring W23250500

0°Ring 2126

J010510 Parback 8336

Guide Ring 6W81875495

0°Ring 2336 (072,39 x 85,33mm)
Cleaner D1625

6020190198-0 | Repair Kit Leniors J010510

Sealing kit
LENIORS

TN OV B W =
[N N N O

g W

For replacement parts, please check the cylinder
liner - Baldan code, manufacturer’s code and
name and date of manufacture.

Item
Al

Code Product description

Sealing kit MOCDROL

Gasket Std 25002750

Guide Ring W23250500 (@3.1/4"x1/2")

0'Ring 2222

0°Ring 2232

Ring Parback 8232

Guide Ring 6W81826495 (041,22 x 47,62 x 1/2")
Gasket 619701574354B

Cleaner 6D1574

6020190167-0 | Repair Kit Mocdroll 49101027

I T

Sealing kit
MOCDROL

49101027

o
I coON O UV B WN =

[N S )




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Discs Section Spacing 175mm . _olelelglelslyg
e Code Product description = 8aa a8 &8 a&8|a
- seSIF IR
*1 15368010728-5 | Front/Rear Bearing Cpl 190mm Grease Without Protection for Shaft @1.1/4"Between Holes 117mm | 14
*1 15368010131-7 | Front/Rear Bearing Cpl 190mm Oil Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4”Between Holes 117mm | 14
*1 15368010405-7 | Front/Rear (pl Axial Bearing of 190mm Without Protection for Shaft @1.1/4’Between Holes 117mm | 14
2 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 12
3 | 5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 12
4 16010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft #1.1/4" 6
5 16020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00mm 12
6 |2661340181-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 40|42 44| 48 | 52 | 56
6 |2663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 3640|422 44| 48 | 52 | 56
6 |2663390181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 40|42 44| 48 | 52 | 56
6 |2663400181-5| Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 40|42 44| 48 | 52 | 56
6 |2663430181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 |40 |42 | 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
6 |2763360181-5| Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 40|42 44| 48 | 52 | 56
6 |2763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 364042 44|48 |52 | 56
6 |2763400181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 364042 44| 48 | 52 | 56
6 |2665360181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 40 42| 44| 48 | 52 | 56
6 |2665390181-9  Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 40|42 44| 48 | 52 | 56
6 |2665400181-1| Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 40|42 44| 48 | 52 | 56
6 |2665430181-5 Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 40 42|44 | 48 | 52 | 56
6 |2765360181-1 Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 364042 44| 48 |52 | 56
6 |2765390181-5| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 40|42 44| 48 | 52 | 56
6 |2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 40|42 44| 48 | 52 | 56
6 |2765430181-1/| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 (40|42 44| 48 | 52 | 56
7 16020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 1212112112 |12 | 12
7 16020310049-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 12
8 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 12
9 15024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75mm 28
10 |5232050030-3 | Shaft @#1.1/4" X 730mm 4
10 | 5232050087-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 910mm 412
10 |5232012409-3 | Shaft of @1.1/4”X 1080mm 2144
10 1 5232012416-6 | Shaft of @1.1/4”X 1245mm 4
10 |5232012414-0 | Shaft of #1.1/4”X 1425mm 4
10 |5232050036-2 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1810mm 21222
10 | 5232050061-3 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2155mm 2122
11 15120010013-5 | Spool 172mm For Shaft ¢1.1/4" 1612022 24|28 |32 |36
12 16010601054-7 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft #1.1/4" 6

*[tem 1: 13 | 6020311075-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 28

-Radial Grease / 0il - See page 14 14 1 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm 28
15 |6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 28

-Axial Oil- See page 15

_wao4e2a ] 1|



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Discs Section Spacing 200mm olulala
E Code Product description z &858 38348
= 9324
*1 15368010137-6 | Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 200mm Without Protectio n For Shaft @1.1/4" 14
*1 153680107269 | Front/Rear Bearing Cpl 200mm Oil Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4” Between Holes 117mm | 14
*115368010491-0 | Front/Rear Cpl Axial Bearing of 200mm Without Protection for Shaft @1.1/4” Between Holes 1177mm | 14
2 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 12
3 | 5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 12
4 16010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft #1.1/4" 6
5 16020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00mm 12
6 |2661340181-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 |2663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 | 2663390181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 |2663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 |2665360181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 |2665390181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 | 2665400181-1 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 | 2763360181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 |2763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 | 2765360181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 |2765390181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 | 2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
7 | 6020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 12
8 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 12
9 |5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75mm 28
10 | 5232050134-2 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2200mm 2
10 | 5232050135-0 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 980mm 412
10 | 5232012407-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 980mm 22
10 | 5232012412-3 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 980mm 22
10 | 5232012408-5 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 980mm 2
11 | 5120010019-4 | Spool 200mm For Shaft ¢1.1/4" 22 12428 | 32
12 | 60106010547 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 6
13 | 6020311075-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 28
14 | 6020310760-1| Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm 28
15 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 28

*Item 1:
-Radial Grease / Oil - See page 14
-Axial Oil - See page 15

Chunaaazan



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Radial Bearing (Grease)

Item
175mm

Code Product description

All
Spacing.
Spacing.
200mm

5368010727-7 | Bearing Front/Rear Loose A Grease Without Protection
5368010079-5 | Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing (Without Protection 1
5024010743-8 | Concave Thrust Washer 1
5024060035-5 | Concave Back Washer 200mm 1
5024010742-0 | Convex Thrust Washer 1
5024060036-3 | Washer Of 200mm 1
5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shaftg1.1/4"
6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64"

6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
6020350236-5 | Retainer #49,00 X 376,10 X 17,50mm
6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry
5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover

O 00 N O 1B NN
_

_\
o
- AN NN DR W

—
—

Code Product description

Item
All
Spacing.
175mm
Spacing.
200mm

5368010077-9 | Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing Without Protection
5368010725-0 | Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing Without Protection 1
5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shafte1.1/4"
6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210

6020350291-8 | Retainer @49,00 X 376,00 X 17,50mm
6020010472-5 | Washer 1199(Joinseal)-1002(Arca)
6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64"
5024060043-6 | Convex Washer 1
5024010739-0 | 200mm Convex Thrust Washer 1
5024060042-8 | Concave Washer 1
5024010738-1| 200mm Concave Thrust Washer 1
5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas)
6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover

6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

I T

w NN =
—_

O 0 00 N N O L AW N

—_ =
- o

PN N N

_
N




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Axial Bearing (Oil)

Code Product description

Item
All
Spacing.
175mm
Spacing.
200mm

5368010406-5 | Axial Spare Front/Rear Bearing Without Protection
6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210

5080010320-4 | Axial Bearing Bushing

6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X 0134 X 1/64"

5538010210-1 | Bearing Cover

5024060042-8 | Concave Washer 1
5024060035-5 | Concave Back Washer 200mm 1
5024060043-6 | Convex Washer 1
5024060036-3 | Washer Of 200mm 1
5080010319-0 | Axial Bushing

6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry
6020310189-1 | Allen Bolt C/C3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Rt (Phosphated)
5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas)
6020010992-1 | Axial Gascket Ring @62 X #78mm

- W m N -

O 00 N N oo L1 B W N =

—
o

—_
p—y
N N B BN

—
N

Chunaaazan



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

o Stickers

Item

Code Product description

Al
~ | NVAM
NVAP

6020071115-0 | Sticker Nvam-Baldan (600 X 65mm)
6020071116-8 | Sticker Nvap-Baldan (650 X 70mm) 2
5206010150-7 | Sticker - Warning -Place Piston Lock For Transport
5206010310-0 | Sticker Disc Warning (150 X 95mm)
5206010308-9 | Sticker Hydraulic Hoses Warning(150 X 95mm)
6020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195mm)

L B S R
_ a a

3

AM > >> BALDAN

Item 1

A\ ATENCAO A\ ATENGAO
ATENGAO | ATTENTION | ATENCION TS T B "0 ono g tmbans o st s s
nar n i e AL e elomentos ativos da maguina (disces), "’_“";w;';’l AL aach Dbl s
N EGAND MATAD.  PHONLBCHTOALIMMTE  ENEL MaTGM P ALTIAG 63 mesmos sno aflados e podem - Verifique periadicaments s estase s
AT DlitaaTntE R R Sl = .
o T N e ke me . :
e el e s AT discos ultilize luvas nas maos. e ailicas vl el A ATENGAO ‘ A CAUTION | AATENC'ON
et A = e YRR T ATEN 101
A ATTENTRCN A ATERCION LUBRIFIQUE O LUBRICATE LUBRIQUE EL
“Keep away from the active elements of | -Mantengase siempre a distancia de los. e "“'I“i' 2 T"‘ ""“i"’;l‘ ;J:';;;:‘;’:;L‘;ﬂ ;;'M‘;P.‘[';'l;“’;“:;‘;:c;i'; IMPLEMENTO THE ENGINE EQUIPO Y APRIETE
the machine (disc blar_lu}‘ they ars alf;:osdalamqulna‘mmlsm.uqshm Emﬁ_““ Sllos i L st e el hoises E APERTES OS AND TIGHTEN LOS TORNILLOS
i sian ol b Dl e SHo e s e[S GG R B R PARAFUSOS THE BOLTS DAILY |  DIARIAMENTE
- en conducting any service om active uando tenga que hacer algun ssrvicio conservacion delas mangueras. Ancly an ot et @ |5 found.
A per e o e o G e O FRA e RN | e i e DIARIAMENTE
T Manos. hidraulicas alivie la presion del circuite. hases. e —1
Item 2 Item 3 Item 4 Item 5

NVA04622A n






>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Axial Bearing (Oil)
	 Radial Bearing (Oil)
	Radial Bearing (Grease)
	Discs Section Spacing 200mm
	Discs Section Spacing 175mm
	Hydraulic Cylinder
	Complete Articulation Wheel Shaft
	Hitch Drawbar  44 to 56 Dsc Spacing 175mm 
	Hitch Drawbar 36 to 42 Dsc Spacing 175mm
	Table NVAP Spacing 200mm 
	Table NVAP Spacing 200mm 
	NVAP Spacing. 200mm
	Table NVAP Spacing 175mm
	Table NVAP Spacing 175mm
	NVAP Spacing 175mm
	Hitch Drawbar  42 to 52 Dsc Spacing 200mm

